
Degree-I Semester Practical Examination - 2024 
(Session: 2024-28) 

Time: 11:00 to 02:00 
Subject 

JAGDISH NANDAN COLLEGE, MADHUBANI 

Geography 
MJC 

Geography 
MJC 

Geography 
MJC 

Psychology 
MJC 

Botany 
MJC 

Zoology 
MJC 

Subject 

Botany IDC 

Chemistry 
IDC 

Date of 

Examination 

28.02.2025 

01.03.2025 

02.03.2025 

01.03.2025 

02.03.2025 

02.03.2025 

Date of 

Examination 

06.03.2025 

07.03.2025 

Roll No--For--

All Ex-Examinees & 
243075030003 to 2430750125 

243075030126 to 243075030273 

243075030274 to 243075030408 11:00 AM 

All Examinees 

All Examinees 

All Examinees 

IDC 
Roll No--For--

All Examinees 

All Examinees 

Time 

Time 

11:00 AM 

Atave 

11:00 AM 

02 202 

ExamiFation Controller COhroirer or Examinations 
J.N. College, Maahubani 



Degree-I Semester Practical Examination - 2024 
(Session:2024-28) 

Time: 11:00 to 02:00 

Subject 

Geography 
MIC 

JAGDISH NANDAN COLLEGE, MADHUBANI 

Geography 
MIC 

Geography 
MIC 

Psychology 
MIC 

Botany 
MIC 

CHEMISTRY 

MIC 

PHYSICS 

MIC 

Date of 

Examination 

03.03.2025 

04.03.2025 

05.03.2025 

03.03.2025 

04.03.2025 

05.03.2025 

04.03.2025 

Roll No--For---. 

All Ex-Examinees & 
243075020005 to 243075040032 

243075040034 to 243075040280 

243075040285 to 243075070046, 
243073060001 

All Examinees 

All Examinees 

All Examinees 

All Exanminees 

Time 

11:00 AM 

S02 2S 
Examination Controller 

Controller of Examinations 
J.N. College, Maahubani 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

